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2020-2021  
WILTON BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING CALENDAR 

Date Meeting Type  Location Time 
Thursday, August 27, 2020 Regular Meeting Zoom Webinar/TBD 7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, September 10, 2020 Regular Meeting Zoom Webinar/TBD 7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, September 24, 2020 Regular Meeting Zoom Webinar/TBD 7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, October 8, 2020 Regular Meeting Zoom Webinar/TBD 7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, October 22, 2020 Regular Meeting Zoom Webinar/TBD 7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, November 5, 2020 Regular Meeting Zoom Webinar/TBD 7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, November 19, 2020 Regular Meeting Zoom Webinar/TBD 7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, December 3, 2020 Organizational Meeting Zoom Webinar/TBD 7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, December 3, 2020 Regular Meeting Zoom Webinar 7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, December 17, 2020 Regular Meeting Zoom Webinar 7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, January 7, 2021 Regular Meeting Zoom Webinar 7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, January 21, 2021 Regular Meeting/Superintendent 
Budget Presentation to BOE Zoom Webinar 7:00 p.m. 

    

Tuesday, January 26, 2021 
Budget Workshop Via Zoom 1:00 p.m. 

https://wiltonps.zoom.us/j/93947958498 

Wednesday, January 27, 2021 
Budget Workshop Via Zoom 1:00 p.m. 

https://wiltonps.zoom.us/j/96897985708 

Thursday, January 28, 2021 
Budget Workshop Via Zoom 1:00 p.m. 

https://wiltonps.zoom.us/j/98924033171 

    

Thursday, February 4, 2021 Special Meeting 
Budget Deliberations Zoom Webinar 7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, February 11, 2021 Joint meeting BOE/BOF  
Review proposed budget Zoom Webinar 7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, February 25, 2021 
Snow Date: March 4, 2021 

Regular Meeting 
BOE Budget Approval Zoom Webinar 7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, March 11, 2021 Regular Meeting Zoom Webinar 7:00 p.m. 

https://wiltonps.zoom.us/j/98179637254
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TBD  Special Meeting 
BOF Hearing on BOE Budget TBD  7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, March 25, 2021 Regular Meeting Zoom Webinar 7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, April 15, 2021 Regular Meeting Zoom Webinar 7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, April 29, 2021 Regular Meeting Zoom Webinar 7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, May 13, 2021 Regular Meeting Zoom Webinar 7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, May 27, 2021 Regular Meeting Zoom Webinar 7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, June 3, 2021 Regular Meeting Zoom Webinar 7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, June 17, 2021 Regular Meeting Zoom Webinar 7:00 p.m. 

 

 

Board of Education Meeting Webinar Link: https://wiltonps.zoom.us/j/98179637254 

 

 

Budget Workshops 

Tuesday, January 26, 2021 Wednesday, January 27, 2021 Thursday, January 28, 2021 

1:00 – 3:00 p.m. 1:00 – 3:00 p.m. 1:00 – 3:00 p.m. 
Zoom 

 
Zoom Zoom 

Miller-Driscoll: Kathy Coon 
Cider Mill: Jen Mitchell 
SPED: Andrea Leonardi  

 

MIddlebrook: Jory Higgins  
WHS: Bob O’Donnell 

Athletics: Chris McDougal 
 

 
Digital Learning: Fran Kompar 
Technology: Erik Haakenson 

District: Kevin Smith 
Curriculum/Instruction: Chuck Smith 
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